
Messalonskee Unified Basketball  Schedule 2017-2018 1/24/2018

PRACTICES GAMES

Tues. Jan. 2 11:15-11:45 Day Date Opponent Time
Fri. Jan. 5 11:15-11:45 Fri. Jan. 26 at  Hall-Dale 3:30 Bus: 2:15
Mon. Jan. 8 11:15-11:45 Wed. Jan. 31 vs. Winslow 3:30
Wed. Jan. 10 11:15-11:45
Tues. Jan. 16 11:15-11:45 Thurs. Feb. 8 at Skowhegan 3:30 Bus: 2:15
Tues. Jan. 23 11:15-11:45 Fri. Feb. 9 vs. Waterville 3:30
Fri. Jan. 26 11:15-11:45 Tues. Feb. 13 at Winslow 3:30 Bus: 2:45
Mon. Jan. 29 11:15-11:45 Thurs. Feb. 15 vs. Cony 3:30

Tues. Feb. 27 vs. Winthrop 3:30
Mon. Feb. 5 11:15-11:45
Wed. Feb. 7 11:15-11:45 Thurs. Mar. 1 at Mt. View 3:30 Bus: 2:00
Mon. Feb. 12 11:15-11:45
Wed. Feb. 14 11:15-11:45
Mon. Feb. 26 11:15-11:45
Wed. Feb. 28 11:15-11:45

*


